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FABRIC GUIDE FOR GINGHAM PENGUIN PARTY PROJECTS
Use this guide to duplicate the fabric placement in the child quilt and pillow shown in my Penguin 
Party pattern. This quilt can be made using the Robert Kaufman fabrics referenced below, 
including fabrics from my Arctic and Kitchen Window Wovens collections and Kona Solids.

 © 2018 by Elizabeth Hartman.
For personal use only.
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AZH-17722-119 

AZH-17723-174

AZH-17722-335 

AZH-17722-174 

AZH-17722-411 

AZH-17722-34 

AZH-17723-379 

g

g
A B C D

E f h

i j k l


